COMPILATION OF BIDS											
STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES DIVISION OF PARKS AND OUTDOOR RECREATION DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION SECTION		PROJECT NUMBER: 52959-7 PROJECT NAME: Coal Creek to Center Restoration		Center Pit Road	OPEN AT: 2:00 PM DATE: Wednesday, May 21, 2025 BY: MID						
		LOCATION: A	nchorage, AK		COMPILED BY: M	ID/IID CHECKED BY: FWS			PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES		
		NAME & ADDRESS		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Granite Construction Company 11471 Lang Street Anchorage, AK 99515			Blackburn Industries P.O. Box Mxy #39B Glenallen, AK 99588	P.O. Box 80221 Fairbanks, AK 99708	
ITEM NUMBER	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201.0003.0000	Clearing & Grubbing	2.0	Acre	\$19,550.00	\$39,100.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$21,340.00	\$42,680.00	\$17,500.00	\$35,000.00
203.0005.000A	Волгом	450	Cubic Yard	\$60.40	\$27,180.00	\$50.00	\$22,500.00	\$72.00	\$32,400.00	\$125.00	\$56,250.00
302.0003.0000	Processing for Subgrade Modification	34.15	Station	\$1,150.00	\$39,272.50	\$1,750.00	\$59,762.50	\$820.00	\$28,003.00	\$1,100.00	\$37,565.00
618.0001.0000	Seeding	0.6	Acre	\$14,550.00	\$8,730.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$9,900.00	\$17,000.00	\$10,200.00
640.0001.0000	Mobilization and Demobilization	Ail Req'd	L.S.	\$92,800.00	\$92,800.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$62,100.00	\$62,100.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
641.0001.0000	Erosion, Sediment, & Pollution Control Administration	All Reg'd	L.S.	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$18,407.00	\$18,407.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
641.0002.0000	Temporary Erosion, Sediment & Pollution Control	All Reg'd	C.S.	\$28,930.00	\$28,930.00	\$28,930.00	\$28,930.00	\$28,930.00	\$28,930.00	\$28,930.00	\$28,930.00
641.0006.0000	SWPPP Price Adjustment / Withholding	All Reg'd	C.S.	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
642.0001.0000	Construction Surveying	All Reg'd	L.S.	\$13,750.00	\$13,750.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$12,650.00	\$12,650.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
646.0001.0000	CPM Scheduling	Ali Reg'd	L.S.	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
647.0002.0000	Wide Pad Dozer, 65 HP Minimum	10	Hour	\$333.00	\$3,330.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00
647.0006.0000	Hydraulic Excavator, 1 CY, 100 HP, Minimum	10	Hour	\$370.00	\$3,700.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$135.00	\$1,350.00
647.0007.0000	Motor Grader, 220 HP Minimum	10	Hour	\$353.00	\$3,530.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$145.00	\$1,450.00
TOTAL BASIC BID					\$268,422.50		\$193,692.50		\$249,820.00		\$291,945.00

OTHER BIDDERS:

Tutka, LLC CLI Construction Inc Alaska Technical Services LLC dba ATS Construction Colaska, Inc. dba Exclusive Paving TOTAL BASIC BID:

\$344,164.50

\$366,905.40

\$385,617.50

\$520,000.00